

REVISED RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ITEM NO.24

Court No.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30744/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2011 in CWP No. 11391/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUBHASH CHAND DHOOPER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31192 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31284 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sumit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Bhal Singh Malik,Aadv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these cases on 28.11.2011.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

ITEM NO.24

Court No.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30744/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2011 in CWP No. 11391/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUBHASH CHAND DHOOPER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31192 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31284 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Bhal Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with SLP(C) No. 26925 of 2011 which is
stated to be listed on 24.11.2011.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master